
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB   
Bid No.  2024-0457-B 

Building No. 62 Plano Event Center Fire Alarm System Replacement 
Project No. FAC-F-7638 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, July 9, 2024 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1548 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  2 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 1 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Texas Fire & Sound, Inc. $344,343.00 

  

  
  
  

Recommended Vendor:  
Texas Fire & Sound, Inc. $344,343.00 
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
7/22/2024 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Sr. Buyer  Date 
 


